
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 

No. 

34 
42 
75 
91 
90 
43 
47 
70 
72 
82 
51 
66 
22 
85 
46 
58 
76 
65 
67 
78 
41 
88 
94 
29 
55 
62 
23 
28 
81 
52 
45 
24 

Name 

Thomas Ohlsson 
David Malmberg 
Petter Sångberg 
Ulf Andersson 
Torkel Kristensson 
Martin Ling 

Daniel Nyman 
Fredrik Nordlander 
Anders Träff 
Christoffer Waern 
Tommy Finell 
David Stomberg 
Lars Olsson 
Stefan Winquist 
Per Fosselius 
Andreas Eckemark 
Ulf Wärnberg 
Hans Drangel 
Thomas Pihl 
Tonny Stihl 
Kari Hautakangas 
Lennart Krüger 
Christoffer Pil 
Lars Hultman 
Noa Pernvall 
Per Molin 
Kristoffer Hagström 
Jonas Wenklo 
Inge Johnson 
Morteza Rouholamin 
Henrik Kronqvist 

Class 

R o a d s p o r t  C  b y  N a n k a n g  

R o a d s p o r t  C  b y  N a n k a n g  

R o a d s p o r t  C  b y  N a n k a n g  

R o a d s p o r t  C  b y  N a n k a n g  

R o a d s p o r t  C  b y  N a n k a n g  

R o a d s p o r t  C  b y  N a n k a n g  

R o a d s p o r t  C  b y  N a n k a n g  

R o a d s p o r t  C  b y  N a n k a n g  

R o a d s p o r t  C  b y  N a n k a n g  

M X - 5  S t a n d a r d  C u p  b y  A p e x . s e  

M X - 5  S t a n d a r d  C u p  b y  A p e x . s e  

M X - 5  S t a n d a r d  C u p  b y  A p e x . s e  

R o a d s p o r t  C  b y  N a n k a n g  

R o a d s p o r t  C  b y  N a n k a n g  

R o a d s p o r t  C  b y  N a n k a n g  

M X - 5  S t a n d a r d  C u p  b y  A p e x . s e  

R o a d s p o r t  C  b y  N a n k a n g  

M X - 5  S t a n d a r d  C u p  b y  A p e x . s e  

M X - 5  S t a n d a r d  C u p  b y  A p e x . s e  

R o a d s p o r t  C  b y  N a n k a n g  

R o a d s p o r t  C  b y  N a n k a n g  

R o a d s p o r t  C  b y  N a n k a n g  

M X - 5  S t a n d a r d  C u p  b y  A p e x . s e  

M X - 5  S t a n d a r d  C u p  b y  A p e x . s e  

M X - 5  S t a n d a r d  C u p  b y  A p e x . s e  

M X - 5  S t a n d a r d  C u p  b y  A p e x . s e  

M X - 5  S t a n d a r d  C u p  b y  A p e x . s e  

M X - 5  S t a n d a r d  C u p  b y  A p e x . s e  

M X - 5  S t a n d a r d  C u p  b y  A p e x . s e  

M X - 5  S t a n d a r d  C u p  b y  A p e x . s e  

M X - 5  S t a n d a r d  C u p  b y  A p e x . s e  

Best Tm 

1:09.424 
1:09.598 
1:09.704 
1:10.014 
1:10.226 
1:10.796 
1:10.885 
1:11.182 
1:11.373 
1:11.667 
1:11.741 
1:11.772 
1:11.800 
1:12.224 
1:12.765 
1:13.078 
1:13.122 
1:13.228 
1:13.453 
1:13.584 
1:13.835 
1:14.381 
1:14.386 
1:14.402 
1:14.977 
1:15.163 
1:15.308 
1:15.507 
1:15.626 
1:16.057 
1:16.355 
1:16.374 

Diff 

0.174 
0.280 
0.590 
0.802 
1.372 
1.461 
1.758 
1.949 
2.243 
2.317 
2.348 
2.376 
2.800 
3.341 
3.654 
3.698 
3.804 
4.029 
4.160 
4.411 
4.957 
4.962 
4.978 
5.553 
5.739 
5.884 
6.083 
6.202 
6.633 
6.931 
6.950 

Best Speed 

108,222 
107,951 
107,787 
107,310 
106,986 
106,125 
105,991 
105,549 
105,267 
104,835 
104,727 
104,681 
104,641 
104,026 
103,253 
102,811 
102,749 
102,600 
102,286 
102,104 
101,757 
101,010 
101,003 
100,981 
100,207 

99,959 
99,766 
99,503 
99,347 
98,784 
98,398 
98,374 

In Lap 

6 
5 
4 
3 
3 
5 
2 
3 
3 
4 
2 
4 
3 
3 
5 
5 
6 
4 
2 
5 
4 
4 
3 
6 
3 
6 
4 
5 
4 
5 
3 
5 

Nat/State 

SWE 
SWE 
SWE 
SWE 
SWE 
SWE 

SWE 
SWE 
SWE 
SWE 
SWE 
SWE 
SWE 
DEN 
SWE 
SWE 
SWE 
SWE 
SWE 
SWE 
SWE 
SWE 
SWE 
SWE 
SWE 
SWE 
SWE 
SWE 
SWE 
SWE 
SWE 

Sponsor 

B ir g e r s s o n  M o t o r s p o r t 
M a lid a m a  M o t o r s p o r t  
B o r å s  G e n t l e m e n  R a c i n g  T e a m  
L a s s a g å r d  R a c in g  T e a m  

M a lid a m a  M o t o r s p o r t  

Borås Gentlemän 
Vejby Racing 

Boga Racing 

Borås Gentlemen 

Caran Racing 
Snogeröds Data 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 
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Svenskt Sportvagnsmeeting 
Roadsport C + MX-5 Cup 

Fri träning 2 

Practice started at 13:16:11 

Knutstorp 2,087 km 

2023-06-30 13:15 


